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FRIDAY- FEBRUARY 26, 2021

8:15

8:30

9:00

9:15

9:40

9:45

10:00

10:30

12:00

1:30

3:00

4:30

Check-in and Skittles
rooms open

Meeting of Stewards -
Competition Hall

Registration closes - roster
changes must be complete

Round 1 pairings posted

Players at assigned
locations

Opening Ceremony -
Competition Hall

Round 1
Coaches' Meeting
Round 2
Round 3
Round 4

Round 5

‘ament Schedule

R4

SATURDAY- FEBRUARY 27, 2021

8:00

8:30

9:00

10:45

12:45

2:45

Skittles rooms open

Withdrawals and bye
requests must be complete

Round 6
Round 7

Round 8

Awards



