

FRIDAY- FEBRUARY 26, 2021

8:15	Check-in and Skittles rooms open
8:30	Meeting of Stewards - Competition Hall
9:00	Registration closes - roster changes must be complete
9:15	Round 1 pairings posted
9:40	Players at assigned locations
9:45	Opening Ceremony - Competition Hall
10:00	Round 1
10:30	Coaches' Meeting
12:00	Round 2
1:30	Round 3
3:00	Round 4
4:30	Round 5

SATURDAY- FEBRUARY 27, 2021

8:00	Skittles rooms open
8:30	Withdrawals and bye requests must be complete
9:00	Round 6
10:45	Round 7
12:45	Round 8
2:45	Awards